
Rang

 1

ISET

 2

TVD / BDTA

 3

Name / Nom

 4

Gen Marker

 5

Geb / DateN

 6

GA

 7

B%

 8

M / L kg

 9

F/G kg

10

F/G %

11

E/P kg

12

E/P %

13

IPL

14

ITP

15

FO

16

BE/CR

17

GL/FU

18

EU/SM

19

IFF

20

ZZ

21

FBK / Fer

22

V / P

23

MV / PM

24

Anbieter / Fournisseur

25

1681

1646

1619

1616

1583

1545

1533

1532

1492

1487

1464

1461

1455

1450

1434

1434

1432

1429

1428

1428

1421

1417

1416

1408

1407

CA 109890141.4

US 3133064302.5

US 3129037908.8

US 3137164748.8

GB 88380300287.3

US 3129037884.5

CA 12111811.9

US 3135087150.7

US 3015031111.4

CA 109127990.9

US 3125201960.1

US 3012643773.2

US 3010365122.9

DE 358665687.7

US 3126775147.3

US 72353499.8

NL 921539968.9

US 73048551.1

US 142478989.2

DE 357842600.6

CH 120.1207.1951.3

CA 108109390.4

CA 11672065.5

CH 120.1255.5558.1

CH 120.1111.5571.9

Swissbec YODA−P

Endco ARGO

Endco APPRENTICE

Kenmore Jedi EMPEROR

Willsbro NUGGET

Mr SALVATORE

Oconnors SOCCER BALL

Mr Blondin POWERFUL

Ladys−Manor ADVICE

Parkhurst SAGARD

Mr Lr Edg ARVIS 18196

Mr Sunview Coin SUNFISH

Farnear Mega−REMI 61375

ABI PP

Farnear Apples IMAC

Ri−Val−Re Cash SALSA

A−L−H Goldday CYRUS

Liddle−Hobby HULK

Buck−H−Creek Mgl PIRANHA

King ALPHA

Maryclerc ANTONIO

Blondin INTEGRAL

Genervations REMODEL

TGD−Holstein Powerball REGULUS

Castel AVICII

RDC POC AB CDF

RDC BB CDC

RDC AE CDC

RDC AB CDF

RDC AA CDF

RDC BE CDF

RDC POC AB CDF

RDC POS BB CDF

RDC CDF

RDC AE

RDC AB CDF

RDC AA CDC

RDC AA CDF

RDC POS BB CDF

RDC AA CDF

RDC AA CDF

RDC POC BB CDF

RDC POC AA CDF

RDC POR AB CDF

RDC CDF

RDC AB CDF

RDC AB CDF H3C

RDC POC AB CDC

RDC POC AB CDF H2

RDC AB CDF

2016−03−22

2015−10−22

2015−05−11

2016−03−02

2013−03−29

2015−05−04

2015−05−04

2016−01−05

2014−05−23

2014−12−16

2014−06−12

2013−07−28

2014−07−27

2016−03−19

2015−02−15

2013−08−28

2012−06−09

2014−02−04

2013−06−01

2015−04−10

2015−10−21

2013−05−18

2012−11−03

2015−10−28

2014−10−12

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

59

64

64

59

65

64

65

64

62

62

63

66

62

61

64

64

65

63

71

62

65

64

67

65

68

2295

1667

2192

1845

 729

2506

2112

1775

2236

1234

1017

2368

1394

2027

1655

1243

1138

 751

1299

 459

2063

 806

 246

 947

1082

 73

100

 82

 73

 67

 80

 72

 48

 58

 79

 48

 68

 57

115

 44

 69

 15

 60

 35

 42

 76

 71

 48

 39

 41

−0.17

 0.36

−0.04

 0.00

 0.42

−0.19

−0.12

−0.23

−0.31

 0.32

 0.09

−0.26

 0.02

 0.36

−0.22

 0.21

−0.33

 0.34

−0.17

 0.27

−0.05

 0.43

 0.43

 0.01

−0.02

75

74

73

71

39

74

66

64

73

41

42

74

54

80

41

35

43

39

49

15

59

29

33

44

50

 0.01

 0.21

 0.01

 0.11

 0.17

−0.08

−0.04

 0.06

 0.00

 0.01

 0.10

−0.03

 0.09

 0.14

−0.14

−0.06

 0.07

 0.16

 0.07

−0.01

−0.08

 0.03

 0.29

 0.15

 0.16

142

148

142

143

128

140

137

136

140

126

126

141

133

150

120

120

124

127

128

110

132

120

126

128

131

131

129

130

132

123

130

121

118

129

138

137

124

124

116

143

124

129

128

131

138

130

135

122

117

115

115

114

119

112

106

110

110

123

117

129

111

119

113

112

121

108

117

121

115

117

121

118

110

118

120

108

104

109

 97

 92

 96

 91

 98

 98

104

110

108

103

 94

 94

110

 99

103

102

114

103

112

102

107

116

125

115

117

123

117

124

111

108

120

116

123

114

113

115

120

111

124

112

118

125

118

120

116

107

108

128

132

129

132

128

123

119

120

125

138

137

125

124

116

141

132

130

123

135

136

124

133

125

117

109

147

135

138

134

151

128

137

137

119

131

125

115

124

104

126

133

125

128

118

139

117

128

124

127

126

110

122

118

110

124

120

114

112

117

109

110

117

113

109

112

121

110

107

105

116

120

119

110

107

111

139

115

122

121

138

111

128

130

103

123

115

100

114

 89

116

116

121

122

112

127

 99

118

117

123

119

JEDI−ET

SILVER−ET

KINGBOY−ET

JEDI−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

SUPERSHOT

POWERBALL−ET

POWERBALL−ET

OLYMPIAN

PULSAR−ET

DEFENDER−ET

CASHCOIN−ET

MEGASIRE−ET

APOLL−ET

KINGBOY−ET

CASHCOIN−ET

GOLDDAY

LONG−ET

MOGUL−ET

KINGBOY−ET

HIGH OCTANE−

SYMPATICO−ET

LADD−ET

POWERBALL−ET

BREKEM−ET

MARDI GRAS

SUPERSIRE−ET

SUPERSIRE−ET

DAY−ET

 

SYMPATICO−ET

AIKMAN−ET

SUPERSIRE−ET

MOGUL−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

NUMERO UNO−E

SNOWMAN−ET

MOGUL−ET

BALISTO−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

MACGUINESS−E

LAWN BOY

SUPERSONIC

SECURE−ET

GOLD CHIP−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

GOLDWYN

LADD−ET

DEMELLO−ET

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar


